11566 * 9,954
11570 » 1,794

11702 » 4,181
11706 » 2,494
11718 » 1,063
11795 © 7,972
11730 » 1,739

11753 » 4,088
11791 * 7,485
11797 * 3,377
11803 * 8,653

11721 « 2,329
11725 * 2,143
11731 « 6,919
11754 © 5,552
11768 » 8,016

11710 » 11,202

SOUTH SHORE EAST - 50,000 TOTAL HOMES

MAGAZINE

MERRICK 11572 9,959
ROCKVILLE CENTRE 11783 » 6,904
BELLMORE 11793 * 10,191

BABYLON

BAY SHORE
BRIGHTWATERS
WEST ISLIP
BOHEMIA

JERICHO
SYOSSET
WOODBURY
PLAINVIEW

11724 « 999

11783 » 4,507
11751 » 2,671
11752 » 2,235
11769 * 3,067
11796 » 1,342

CENTERPORT 11755 © 3,266
COMMACK 11767 » 4,477
EAST NORTHPORT 11780 » 4,873
KINGS PARK 11787 * 9,957
NORTHPORT 11788 * 4,353

2024 wailing Schedule

OCEANSIDE
SEAFORD
WANTAGH

EAST ISLIP
ISLIP

ISLIP TERRACE
OAKDALE

WEST SAYVILLE

11804 » 1,699 OLD BETHPAGE

COLD SPRING HARBOR
11740 » 3,240 GREENLAWN

11743 » 14,903 HUNTINGTON

LAKE GROVE
NESCONSET
SAINT JAMES
SMITHTOWN
HAUPPAUGE

11758 * 17,546
11762 » 7,449

11705 * 2,969
11713 © 1,242
11715 » 1,709
11742 » 1,397
11782 » 10,254

NORTH SHORE WEST - 75,000 TOTAL HOMES

11746 » 13,938 DIX HILLS

11725 ¢ 6,761 CGOMMACK
11731 » 2,324  EAST NORTHPORT
11747 » 7,533  MELVILLE

NORTH SHORE EAST - 75,000 TOTAL HOMES

MASSAPEQUA
MASSAPEQUA PARK

0'4019):8 5 (0] V] SPECIAL
Ao\ 1ol EDITIONS

THE HIGHEST QUALITY, LOWEST PRIGED DIRECT MAIL ADVERTISING

SOUTH SHORE WEST - 75,000 TOTAL HOMES

BAYPORT
BELLPORT
BLUE POINT
HOLTSVILLE
SAYVILLE

11733 » 4,971 EAST SETAUKET
11766 » 4,391 MOUNT SINAI

11776 © 5,452  PORT JEFF. STATION
11777 « 3,859  PORT JEFFERSON
11790 » 4,482  STONY BROOK

Swaren | pori | Wy | dune | sept | 0u__

South Shore West Mar14 | Apr11 | May09 | Jun06 | Sep12 | Oct10

OUR I_I]?,g([)v[\\]g South Shore East Mar 14 | Apr18 | May16 | Jun06 | Sep19 | Oct17
S > North Shore West Apr04 | Apr25 | May23 | Jun13 | Sep26 | Oct24
SPECIAL EDITIONS \orth Shore East  Apr04 | May 02 | May30 | Jun13 | Oct03 | Oct31
Art Deadline Jan25 Feb22 Mar21 Apr18 Aug22 Sep19




(0)8)29 5 (0] V) SPECIAL

MAGAZIN 270\l EDITIONS

THE HIGHEST QUALITY,
LOWEST PRIGED
DIRECT MAIL
ADVERTISING

11566 » 9,954  MERRICK 11572 « 9,959  OCEANSIDE
11570 » 1,794 ROCKVILLE CENTRE | 11783 ¢ 6,904  SEAFORD
11710 » 11,202  BELLMORE 11793 « 10,191  WANTAGH

11758 » 17,546 MASSAPEQUA
11762 » 7,449 MASSAPEQUA PARK

Art Deadline Jan25 Feb22 Mar21 Apri18 Aug22 Sep19



(0)8)29 5 (0] V) SPECIAL

MAGAZIN 270\l EDITIONS

THE HIGHEST QUALITY,
LOWEST PRIGED
DIRECT MAIL
ADVERTISING

SOUTH SHORE EAST 50,000 TOTAL HOMES

11702 * 4,181 BABYLON 11783 » 4,507  EAST ISLIP 11705 ¢ 2,969  BAYPORT
11706 » 2,494  BAY SHORE 11751 * 2,671 ISLIP 11713 » 1,242 BELLPORT
11718 » 1,063 BRIGHTWATERS 11752 ¢ 2,235  ISLIP TERRACE 11715 » 1,709 BLUE POINT
11795 © 7,972 WEST ISLIP 11769 » 3,067  OAKDALE 11742 1,397 HOLTSVILLE
11730 » 1,739 BOHEMIA 11796 » 1,342  WEST SAYVILLE 11782 « 10,254  SAYVILLE

South Shore East Mar14 | Apr18 | May16 | Jun06 | Sep19 | Oct17

Art Deadline Jan25 Feb22 Mar21 Apri18 Aug22 Sep19




(0)8)29 5 (0] V) SPECIAL

MAGAZIN 270\l EDITIONS

THE HIGHEST QUALITY,
LOWEST PRIGED
DIRECT MAIL
ADVERTISING

NORTH SHORE WEST 75,000 TOTAL HOMES

JERICHO

11753 » 4,088 ¢ 1,699 OLD BETHPAGE 11746 » 13,938 DIX HILLS
11791 « 7,485  SYOSSET 11724 * 999 COLD SPRING HARBOR | 11725 ¢ 6,761 COMMACK
11797 « 3,377 WOODBURY | 11740 » 3,240 GREENLAWN 11731 ¢ 2,324  EAST NORTHPORT

11803 » 8,653 PLAINVIEW | 11743 » 14,903 HUNTINGTON 11747 » 7533  MELVILLE

North Shore West Apr04 | Apr25 | May23 | Jun13 | Sep26 | Oct24

Art Deadline Jan25 Feb22 Mar21 Apri18 Aug22 Sep19




(0)8)29 5 (0] V) SPECIAL

MAGAZIN 270\l EDITIONS

THE HIGHEST QUALITY,
LOWEST PRIGED
DIRECT MAIL
ADVERTISING

NORTH SHORE EAST 75,000 TOTAL HOMES

11721 « 2,329  CENTERPORT 11755 ¢ 3,266  LAKE GROVE 11733 * 4,971 EAST SETAUKET
11725 » 2,143 COMMACK 11767 4,477  NESCONSET 11766 © 4,391 MOUNT SINAI

11731 « 6,919 EAST NORTHPORT | 11780« 4,873  SAINT JAMES | 11776 * 5,452  PORT JEFF. STATION
11754 5,552  KINGS PARK 11787 9,957  SMITHTOWN 11777 « 3,859  PORT JEFFERSON
11768 « 8,016 = NORTHPORT 11788 » 4,353  HAUPPAUGE 11790 » 4,482  STONY BROOK

2024 waiingsoneaue | March | April 4 May | June ] Sept | 0ot _
North Shore East  Apr 04 ‘ May 02 ‘ May 30 ‘ Jun 13 ‘ Oct 03 ‘ Oct 31

Art Deadline Jan25 Feb22 Mar21 Apri18 Aug22 Sep19




